
Zahlen und Fakten Lage Objekt Ausstattung Wohnungen Bauträger Kontakt

N

Wohnen/Essen/Küche

***

WM

Holsteiner Chaussee 196
Haus A, Grundriss 2.OG:WE11

Kind/Büro

Flur Bad

Schlafen

Balkon

33.40 m²

16.49 m²

6.44 m² 7.52 m²

14.58 m²

12.24 m²

WOHNUNG 11 (Haus A)

Adresse Holsteiner Chaussee 196,  
 22457 Hamburg
Wohnfläche 87,32 m²
Zimmer 3
Etage 2. Obergeschoss

RAUMAUFTEILUNG
Kochen & Wohnen 33,40 m²
Schlafen 14,58 m²
Kind/Büro 16,49 m²
Bad 7,52 m²
Flur 6,44 m²
Balkon 12,23 m² (6,12 m²)

N

AR.

Wohnen/Essen/Küche

Terrasse

***
WM

Holsteiner Chaussee 196
Haus A, Grundriss EG:WE01

Schlafen

Flur

Bad

1.95 m²

18.61 m²

4.28 m²

10.47 m²

2.11 m²

4.12 m²

NUTZFLÄCHEN
Keller 3,48 m²

Wohnungen


